
Cross Country
2024 Brandeis

DAY DATE MEET JV/VARSITY

Saturday August 17, 2024 NEISD JV/Varsity
Saturday August 24, 2024 STEELE JV/Varsity 
Saturday August 31, 2024 FEAST JV/Varsity
Saturday September 7, 2024 Southwest JV Only 

Friday-Saturday September 13-14, 2024 Islander Splash: Corpus Christi Varsity Only 
Wednesday September 18, 2024 NISD JV Only 

Friday-Saturday September 20-21, 2024 McNeil: Austin Varsity Only 
Saturday September 28, 2024 Alamo Heights JV/Varsity 
Thursday October 10, 2024 District JV/Varsity 

Monday-Tuesday October 21-22, 2024 Regionals: Corpus Christi Varsity
Friday-Saturday November 1-2, 2024 State: Austin  Varsity

Head Coach: Katrina Logwood
Assistant Coach: Kelsie Fisher
Athletic Coordinator:  Kemmie Lewis Principal:  Dana Gilbert-Perry
Asst. Athletic Coordinator:  Maddie Williams Head Trainer: Ezekiel Moreno (210) 397- 8273
NISD Athletic Director:  Stan Laing


